Model 702H
Converter Efficiency Tester
The Model 702H is a microprocessor-controlled system for
Nitrogen Dioxide (NO2) production. The system is designed
for automated conversion efficiency testing of NOX
analysers for continuous emissions monitoring.
The 702H eliminates the need to use NO2 cylinders. This is
advantageous since NO2 calibration gases may have limited shelf

5.25” x 19” x 14.25” (133 x 483 x 362mm)
20 lbs (9.1 kg)
HOW TO ORDER
 Two-year warranty
 2 NO gas inlet ports
 1 ambient air inlet port with pump 1 dry air
canister for ambient air
 10 digital control inputs
 12 digital status outputs
 RS-232 port
 Ethernet port
 Select AC input voltage
100V - 120V  50Hz
220V - 240V  60Hz
MOUNT OPTIONS
Rack mount brackets for chassis slides
Rack mount brackets only